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Key Contacts – State of Arizona 
WSCA/NASPO Software – Value-Added Reseller RFP 

  

Software Licensing & Management Solutions (SLMS)* 

Personal Systems Group 

Account Manager     Inside Sales Representative 

Cynthia Meyers (State and Local Government) Charlene Giambitti 

Phone: 480.922.4855     Phone:  800.277.8988 x 7810932  

cynthia.meyers@hp.com    charlene.giambitti@hp.com   

 

Account Manager     Inside Sales Representative 

Susan McIver (K-12 and Higher Education)  Alexis Cristo 

Phone: 480.433.2333     Phone:  800.277.8988 x7719168 

susan.mciver@hp.com     alexis.d.cristo@hp.com 

 

(* HP Software Licensing and Management Solutions as SVAR/LAR for publishers like 
Microsoft, Adobe, McAfee, Symantec, etc) 

 

HP Enterprise Software (HP Client Software) 

Enterprise Business 

Account Manager     Inside Sales Representative 

Scott Hoyt      Karen Golden 

Phone:  602.316.8322    Phone:  719.357.2241 

scott.hoyt@hp.com      karen.golden@hp.com  

 

Imaging and Printing (HP Extreme Software) 

Account Manager 

Eric Trautman 

Phone:  314.330.5809 

eric.trautman@hp.com  

 

HP Contracts 

Contract Program Manager    Contract Program Manager 

Mary Friese      Debra Lee 

Phone:  Phone:  847.537.0344   Phone:  847.393.5717 
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mary.c.friese@hp.com    debra.lee@hp.com  




